 LIT-PL23_012326  |   85
ORDERING GUIDESDC’s S5000 is a heavy duty, code
compliant alternative to magnetic
locks for storefronts applications
that require durability, superior
aesthetics and smooth operation.
This UL305 panic-rated exit device
is American Made, featuring all metal
construction that is particularly suited
to aluminum glass entrances for both
manual and automated door openings
and new or retrofit applications.
Not only does the SDC S5000 meet
the market need for a storefront exit
device with electric latch retraction
standard, it also comes with optional
request-to-exit monitoring for access
control compatibility.
The S5000 with factory installed
motorized electric latch retraction
makes application as easy as install –
power – done.
•	 Electrified storefront design
•	 Motorized electric latch retraction
and dogging
•	 High traffic use
•	 Low-energy automatic door
operator compatible
S5000 Series
Electrified Storefront
Rim & Vertical Rod Exit Devices
S5101PV36E Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 628, 36”, ELR  1,381.00
S5101PY36E Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 335, 36”, ELR  1,381.00
S5101PV42E Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 628, 42”, ELR  1,435.00
S5101PY42E Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 335, 42”, ELR  1,435.00
S5201PV36E SVR, Exit Only, Panic, 628, 36”, ELR  1,601.00
EXAMPLES
NOT REQUIRED
R
V L
Y LBR
S51 01 P V 36 R E
S51 36
S52 42
S58
LBRF
OPTIONS
TYPE
TRIM
FUNCTION
ELECTRIFICATIONRATING
FINISH
LENGTH
 LO
CKING
 DEVICES
COMPONENT
CONSIDERATIONS
With a robust toolbox of over 35,000
SDC access & control components
at your fingertips, you can add
additional components to complement
the products you’re ordering and
assemble a turnkey solution for almost
any controlled door opening system
imagined.
86   |   LIT-PL23_012326
RELATED PRODUCTS
When you order any SDC products in this section, there are a number of related or complementary products that
have proven to work well with your selection.